
Name Office Email

Debbie Blair Student Health dblair4@utk.edu

Heather Webb Student Disability Services hdwebb@utk.edu

Jennifer Pierce Office of Sorority & Fraternity Life jpierc23@utk.edu

Kelly Phillips Office of Sorority & Fraternity Life dkphilli@utk.edu

Blake Weiss Office of the Vice Chancellor bweiss2@utk.edu

Rebecca Juarez Center for Health Education & Wellness rlatime1@utk.edu

Ian Crone Student Union icrone@utk.edu

Margy Wirtz-Henry Director of Pysical Education Program mwirtz@utk.edu

Ryessia Russell Haslam College of Business rjones93@utk.edu

Karson Marsh Haslam College of Business kmarsh@utk.edu

Aaron Dixon Multicultural Student Life adixon22@utk.edu

Name Classification Email

Emeline Brown Graduate Student ebrown63@vols.utk.edu

Lauren Adams Undergraduate- Senior ladams30@vols.utk.edu 

Catherine Faulk Undergraduate- Junior cfaulk2@vols.utk.edu

Keevana Edwards Graduate student kedwar36@vols.utk.edu

Samantha Medina Graduate Student smedina1@vols.utk.edu

Camille Mennen Graduate Student cmennen1@vols.utk.edu

List of Staff and Faculty Advisors

List of Student Advisors

UTK Student Conduct List of Advisors
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